Delta BreezGreenBuilder Series
GBR50* 50 CFM Fan Single Speed
GBR50L* 50 CFM Fan/Light
GBR80 80 CFM Fan Single Speed
GBR80H 80 CFM Fan with Humidity Sensor
GBR80HL 80 CFM Fan/Light with Humidity Sensor
GBR80L 80 CFM Fan/Light
GBR80LED 80 CFM Fan/LED Light
GBR80MHL 80 CFM Fan/Light with Humidity
and Motion Sensor
GBR100 100 CFM Fan Single Speed
GBR100H 100 CFM Fan with Humidity Sensor
GBR100L 100 CFM Fan/Light
GBR100LED-DECOR     100 CFM Fan/LED Light
Delta BreezGreenBuilder
Perfectly quiet. Perfectly green.
Project Pack Components*
GBR-A GreenBuilder Housing for Fan Only
GBR50-B 50 CFM Motor/Grille
GBR80-B 80 CFM Motor/Grille
GBR100-B 100 CFM Motor/Grille
GBRL-A GreenBuilder Housing for Fan/Light,
& Fan/Humidity Sensor
GBR50L-B 50 CFM Motor/Grille/Light
GBR80H-B 80 CFM Motor/Grille/Humidity Sensor
GBR80L-B 80 CFM Motor/Grille/Light
GBR100L-B 100 CFM Motor/Grille/Light
The Builders’ choice for green construction
Delta BreezGreenBuilder fans mark a new achievement in bathroom
ventilation for green construction. Built upon market-leading energy
efficiency, exceptionally low power consumption and virtually silent